Firmy ve skgpiné
CHARVAT
CHARVAT Group s.r.o.
CHARVAT AXL, a.s.
CHARVAT CTS, a.s.
' CHARVAT AVHB s.r.0.
CHARVAT HYKOM s.r.0.

'NASTROJARNA SEMILY s.r.0.
HYDROFLEX s.r.o.

CHARVAT SLOVAKIA s.r.0.

' CHARVAT STROJARNE, a.s.
CHARVAT d.0.0. Chorvatsko
CHARVAT d.o.0. Srbsko
CHARVAT d.0.0. Bosna

* ¢dstky v mio K¢

Prodej vlastnich
vyrobki a sluzeb

Prodej zbozi

179 000 120 198
104 475 2758
121 225 5361
24 536 31268
32186 12 968
4981 0
16 199 0
2 446 42 059
229 050 1148
480 34139

0 6 762

0 4691

714 577 261 352

CELKEM
TRZBY

299 198
107 233
126 586
55 804
45 154
4981
16 199
44 505
230198
34 619
6 762

4 691
975 929

EBITDA

Zisk pfed zdanénim

v mio K¢

37248 29 382
13795 4 487
23867 21 250
3083 2 488
2 582 1407
290 207
1349 1072
7325 6 882
33 441 24 473
2311 2 882
827 879
607 624
127 625 96 033




